

Mahatma Education Society's

Pillai College of Arts, Commerce & Science
(Autonomous)

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
NAAC Accredited 'A' grade (3 cycles)

Best College Award by University of Mumbai
ISO 9001:2015 Certified



College Development Committee

PCACS/CDC/COMP/2023-2024

Academic Year 2023-2024 Composition of the College Development Committee

S.N.	Designation	Name	Position held in the institution
1.	Chairperson of the management/Trust nominee	Dr. Priam Pillai	C.O.O. Mahatma Education Society
2.	Deputy Chairperson	Mr. Franav Pillai	Dy.C.E.O. Mahatma Education Society
3.	Management Representative	Dr. Sandeep Joshi	Principal, Pillai College of Engineering
4.	Ex-officio member	Dr. Gajanan Wader	Principal
5.	Member	Mrs. Deepika Sharma	Vice Principal
6.	In-charge, Evaluation	Dr. Kavita Kathare	Teacher Repetitive
7.	Member, Evaluation	Mrs. Anju Somani	Teacher Repetitive
8.	In-charge, Monitoring & Control	Dr. Aarti Sukheja	Teacher Repetitive
9.	Member, Monitoring & Control	Mrs. Bhavana Parab	Teacher Repetitive
10.	Member, Monitoring & Control	Mrs. Suparna Deepak	Teacher Repetitive

Dr. Gajanan Wader

Principal



Mahatma Education Society's

Pillai College of Arts, Commerce & Science
(Autonomous)

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
NAAC Accredited 'A' grade (3 cycles)
Best College Award by University of Mumbai
ISO 9001:2015 Certified



College Development Committee

Conege Development Committee					
10.	In-charge, Implementation	Mr. Shardul Buva	Teacher Repetitive		
11.	Member, Implementation	Dr. Kumudini Das	Teacher Repetitive		
12.	Member, Implementation	Mrs. Juliet Esther	Teacher Repetitive		



Dr. Gajanan Wader

Principal

